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Abbott, F. Brent
Surrey Satellite Technology US
babbott@sst-us.com
(602) 284-7997

Andersen, Geoff
HUA, Inc.
huainc@comcast.net
(719) 3324313

Austin, B.J.
IN Space, LLC
bjaustin@inspacellc.com
(765) 775-2107

Barnhart, David
DARPA/TTO
david.barnhart@darpa.mil
(571) 218-4651

Beckett, Dave
Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corporation
dbeckett@ball.com
(303) 533-4639

Beech, Theresa
GMV USA
tbeech@usa.gmv.com
(240) 403-0185

Blake, Travis
DARPA/TTO
Travis.blake@darpa.mil

Boeringer, Daniel
Northrop Grumman Corporation
daniel.boeringer@ngc
(410) 993-5387

Bowyer, Andrew
Magna Parva
Andy.bowyer@magnaparva.com
+ 44 116 2896485

Bragg, David
MorganFranklin
david.bragg@morganfranklin.com
(703) 564-7525 X2302

Bruhn, Janine
XPD Analytics
janine.bruhn.ctr@darpa.mil
(571) 246-1490

Bryson, Ian
Science and Technology Facilities Council
ian.bryson@stfc.ac.uk
+44 131 6688238

Burnside-Clapp, Mitchell
DARPA/TTO
Mitchell.burnsideclapp@darpa.mil

Call, Rob
Pumpkin, Inc.
Rob@PumpkinInc.com
(415) 385-4370

Cameron, Glen
ATK
glen.cameron@atk.com
(301) 902-4439

Candell, Richard
Comtech Mobile Datacom
rick.candell@comtechmobile.com
(240) 686-2153

Charania, A.C.
SpaceWorks Enterprises, Inc.
ac@sei.aero
(202) 503-1752

Choi, Srimal
KTSi
srimal.choi.ctr@darpa.mil
(571) 483-3063
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Clavier, Odile
Creare
ohc@creare.com
(603) 643-3800

Conschafter, Mike
Aerospace Industries Association
Mike.conschafter@aia-aerospace.org
(571) 218-0430

Cook, Peter
Draper Laboratory
pcook@draper.com
(617) 258-1885

Cro, Matthew
Army Geospatial Center
matthew.b.cro@usace.army.mil
(703) 428-6965

Davis, George
Emergent Space Technologies, Inc.
george.davis@emergentspace.com
(301) 345-1535 X101

de Luis, Javier
Aurora Flight Sciences
jdeluis@aurora.aero
(617) 500-4800

DePasquale, Dominic
SpaceWorks Enterprises, Inc.
dominic.depasquale@sei.aero
(202) 503-1753

Dickey, Mike
Sierra Nevada Corporation
mike.dickey@sncorp.com
(720) 201-1383

Drakes, James
Aerojet
james.drakes@aerojet.com
(571) 442 1210

Eller, Howard
Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems
howard.eller@ngc.com
(310) 812-7860

Fisher, Verlin
EagleVision Research, LLC
vfisher@1eaglevision.com
(303) 521-3336

Gersh, Mark
Advanced Technology Center
mark.gersh@lmco.com
(650) 424-3395

Gini, Chris
Raytheon
cgini@raytheon.com
(310) 615 7481

Gloyer, Paul
GTL Company
paul.gloyer@gtlcompany.com
(931) 455-7330

Graham, Jerry
Aerojet
bart.graham@aerojet.com
(256) 971-9605

Gricius, Randall
Raytheon
Randall_E_Gricius@raytheon.com
(520) 794-5841

Hallman, Steve
Raytheon
Steve.A.Hallman@Raytheon.com
(310) 647-9641

Hoyt, Robert
Tethers Unlimited, Inc.
hoyt@tethers.com
(425) 486-0100 X111
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Hughes, Joshua
Metron, Inc.
hughes@metsci.com
(703) 326-2808

Hunter, Roger
NASA
roger.c.hunter@nasa.gov
(650) 604-5004

Husain, Anis
Ziva Corporation
ahusain@ziva-corp.com
(858) 458-1860

Hyer, Kevin
L-3 Communications
Kevin.L.Hyer@L-3Com.com
(801) 647-5736

Jaeger, Talbot
NovaWurks
talbot.jaeger@novawurks.com
(562) 340-2148

Jones, Karen
The Aerospace Corporation
karen.l.jones@aero.org
(703) 275-2902

Keidar, Michael
George Washington University
keidar@gwu.edu
(202) 994-6929

Klilne-Schoder, Robert
Creare
rjk@creare.com
(603) 643-3800

Knapp, Gregory
SAIC
gregory.a.knapp@saic.com
(310) 270-6891

Kneller, Ed
L-3 Communications
Edward.W.Kneller@l-3Com.com
(801) 792-5273

Lewis, Tim
GTL Company
tim.lewis@gtlcompany.com
(858) 259-9509

Li, Hai
Lockheed Martin
hai.t.li@lmco.com
(303) 977-3216

Lurie, Norman
SAIC
norman.a.lurie@saic.com
(858) 826-9247

MacDonough, Julia
GMV USA
jmacdonough@usa.gmv.com
(240) 403-0185

Mackie, Tom
Red Digital Cinema
tmac@red.com
(858) 245-1658

Margiotta, Jesse
Strategic Analysis, Inc.
jmargiotta@sainc.com

Marshall, Jim
Space Dynamics Laboratory
jim.marshall@sdl.usu.edu
(435) 713-3565

McGrath, Michael
University of Colorado Boulder
mcgrath@lasp.colorado.edu
(303) 492-8482
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McKoy, Larry
DARPA/SID
Larry.mckoy.ctr@darpa.mil

Mehra, Amit
Ventions, LLC
amit.mehra@ventions.com
(202) 213-2846

Mills, Diane
BAE Systems Technology Solutions
Diane.g.mills@baesystems.com
(781) 262-4311

Morales, Ismael
Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corporation
imorales@ball.com
(937) 286-1188

Norris, Harold
Lockheed Martin Missiles and Fire Control
bruce.norris@lmco.com
(407) 356-2437

Nugent, James
Integral Systems, Inc.
jnugent@integ.com
(703) 498-0111

Paluszek, Michael
Princeton Satellite Systems
map@psatellite.com
(609) 275-9606

Petrenko, Ihor
Radiance Technologies
ihor.petrenko@radiancetech.com
(703) 562-0634

Ramirez-Riberos, Jaime
Aurora Flight Sciences
jramirez@aurora.aero
(617) 500-4800

Reda, Helmut
ManTech
helmut.reda@mantech.com
(703) 351-7242

Riesco, Michael
Sierra Nevada Corporation
mike.riesco@sncorp.com
(303) 810-9538

Rogers, James
Pratt & Whitney Rocketdyne, Inc.
james.rogers-jr@pwr.utc.com
(818) 586-3518

Saha, Rahul
Orbital Sciences Corporation
saha.rahul@orbital.com
(703) 406-5404

Saunders, Vance
Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corporation
vsaunder@ball.com
(937) 470-2730

Schenk, Steven
Comtech AeroAstro
steve.schenk@aeroastro.com
(480) 390-1171

Schmackpfeffer, Kyle
ITT Exelis, Inc.
kyle.schmackpfeffer@exelisinc.com
(585) 269-5896

Seaford, Liberty
BAE Systems
Liberty.seaford@baesystems. com
(703) 367-4488

Shepard, James
Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems
james.shepard@ngc.com
(310) 813-8966
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Shoemaker, James
Logos Technology
jshoemaker@logostech.net
(704) 584-5834

Singer, Richard
Orbital Sciences Corporation
singer.richard@orbital.com
(703) 948-8805

Slane, John
Embry Riddle Aero Univ
slane.john@gmail.com
(719) 322-1832

Smith, Bret
Boeing Company
bret.j.smith@boeing.com
(714) 896-5388

Strafford, David
ITT Exelis
david.strafford@exelisinc.com
(585) 735-5035

Stroh, Patricia
Comtech AeroAstro
patricia.stroh@aeroastro.com
( 303) 798-2121 X309

Tate, Vincent
Design Net Engineering, LLC
vtate@design-group.com
(303) 638-4272

Teter, William
L-3 Communications
Bill.Teter@l-3com.com
(858) 336-0647

Thomas, Stephanie
Princeton Satellite Systems
sjthomas@psatellite.com
(609) 275-9606

Tompkins, Stefanie
DARPA/STO
Stefanie.tompkins@darpa.mil

Tousley, Brad
Logos Technology
btousley@logos-technologies.com
(703) 577-3000

Tuohy, Seamus
Draper Laboratory
stuohy@draper.com
(617) 258-1407

Vance, Leonard
Raytheon
ldvance@raytheon.com
(520) 794-9729

Warren, Peter
Physical Sciences, Inc.
paw@psicorp.com
(978) 738-8181

Watson, David
Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory
dave.watson@jhuapl.edu
(443) 778-5902

Weeks, Dave
US Army SMDC (SETA)
Dave.Weeks1@us.army.mil

Williams, Scott
SRI International
scott.williams@sri.com
(650) 859-5057

Wolfson, Matthew
Embry Riddle Aero Univ
wolfsonm89@gmail.com
(414) 534-5911
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Worcester, Graylin
Boeing Company
graylin.c.worcester@boeing.com
(703) 888-6587

Wright, Melissa
Space Systems Integration, LLC
melissa.wright@spacint.com
(571) 251-6456

Zarnich, Robert
Metron, Inc.
zarnich@metsci.com
(703) 326-2884

Zatman, Michael
QinetiQ North America
michael.zatman@qinetiq-na.com
(703) 480-0752


